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Practical controller platform features
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Profile
About Syntec
SYNTEC has been devoted to the machine tool industry with ���% owned controller 
technologies cultivated to be innovated in both hardware and software. In addition to the 
well known reputation in machine tool controllers, SYNTEC extended our businesses to 
servo products, drive, motors, and encoder in order to provide not only higher servo 
products performance but also one-stop solution service of a tool machine. SYNTEC has 
earned our customer trust by comprehensive after-sales service and has become one of 
the most influential and development potential brands in the Asia-Pacific market. SYNTEC 
now is taking "Industry �.�" as the main goal of technological development.
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Total Solution for Woodworking Machine01 02

Ethernet

Servo Driver

220V Multi-Axes Drive

220V Single-Axis Drive

Motor

H/F Series Axial Motor

Flexible I/O Module

High-Speed High-Precision Control System

Smart Machine Box

SynFactory

Software
Servo Tunning

Process Analyze

OscilloScope

EHMI UI Editor

PLC Editor

SIMULATOR

Remote Support

Log Data Recorder

Parameter Editor

Analyze Tool      

Cloud Service

SYNTEC IDE
CADCAM

Control Panel



Woodworking Controller03 04

Narrow size =68/ Wide size = 97.5

10”

Touch Panel 

Model

Size Version

Standard Axes(Optional)

DA

Monitor

DiskC / DiskA

4Axes RTCP / 5Axes RTCP

Tool Length/Radius Comp

Woodworking CADCAM

PC-CNC App / VNC Server

Controller Remote Support

Database ( RestfulAPI )

Servo Protocol

IO

Wide

4(6)

2

VGA

8G/4G

▲/-

●/-

▲

●/●

●

▲

Wide

7(18)

2

VGA

8G/4G

▲/-

●/●

▲

●/●

●

▲

Wide

7(18)

2

VGA

4G/4G

▲/-

●/●

▲(PC only)

●/-

-

-

Narrow

4(5)

2

VGA

256M/4G

-

●/-

-

●/-

-

-

Narrow

3(18)

2

VGA

256M/4G

-

-/-

-

●/-

-

-

Narrow

4

-

VGA

256M/4G

-

●/-

-

▲/-

-

-

Pulse

Wide

4(6)

2

VGA

4G/4G

▲/-

●/-

▲(PC only)

●/-

-

-

63WA 630WA 60WB 600WB 60CB 60PA 60CA

●~Standard    ▲~Optional      -~Not Available Length Unit：mm

Model

Standard Axes(Optional)

DA

Monitor

DiskC / DiskA

4Axes RTCP / 5Axes RTCP

Woodworking CADCAM

PC-CNC App / VNC Server

Database ( RestfulAPI )

Servo Protocol

IO

Mechatrolink III / EtherCAT

4(6)

2

8”

256M / 4G

▲/-

-

●/-

-

32/32

4(18)

2

10”

4G / 4G

-

-

●/-

-

32/32

8(18)

2

10”/15”/ VGA

4G / 4G

●/▲

-

●/-

-

32/32

60W-E 60PE 610MA-E5

●~Standard    ▲~Optional      -~Not Available Length Unit：mm

Mechatrolink III / EtherCAT

SRI Flexible I/O Module

FC Controller

Flexible I/O Module

60PE

610-E5

60W-E

Back-End 

10”/15” 

Standard 



Servo Drive/Motor05 06

MINI Multi-Axes Drive

Single-Axis Drive

Single-Axis Drive

Product Type PWR SPEC Rater/MaxCurrent Protocal

1KW (sizeA)

SMD-30/30/30/30-XS 

SMD-30/30/30-XS

SMD-30/30-XS

A

B

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

K

Serial Communication Port

Mini USB端口

I/O Signal Port External battery Port

STO Signal Port

Encoder Feedback

External Power Supply

Control Power

Regenerative Resistor

Machine Power Supply

Expansion Module Connector

Connect to host controller Serial Communication 100Mbps

Connect to personal computer 

Connect to I/O equipment(emergency sop, indicator lights, etc.) connect to the battery of 

the absolute encoder

STO interface, 2 sets of safety inputs, 1 set of safety feedback

Connect to motor encoder 

Connect to 3-phase electrical power 220V(RST)

If there are safety requirements, the controlled source  can be independently supplied from 

L1 & L2 and connect to single-phase AC 220V. The input voltage must be the same as RST. 

Two connection methods of SIZEA, SIZEB, optional: (a) Connect the external regenerative 

resistor to P & B2. (b) The built-in brake is to short circuit B1 and B2SIZE D: external 

regenerate resistor connects to P and B

Connect to motor and supply power. (UVW)

Expansion Module Connector

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

Serial Communication Port

Mini USB

I/O Signal Port External battery Port

STO Signal Port

Encoder Feedback

External Power Supply

Control Power

Regenerative Resistor

Machine Power Supply

Connect to host controller Serial Communication 100Mbps

Connect to personal computer 

Connect to I/O equipment(emergency sop, indicator lights, etc.) connect to the battery of the

 absolute encoder

STO interface, 2 sets of safety inputs, 1 set of safety feedback

From top to bottom are the 1st port to the 4th connecting to motor encoders. 

Connect to 3-phase electrical power 220V(RST)

If there are safety requirements, the controlled source can be independently supplied from 

L1 & L2 and connect to single-phase AC 220V. The input voltage must be the same as RST. 

Two connection methods of SIZEA, SIZEB, optional: (a) Connect the external regenerative 

resistor to P & B2. (b) The built-in brake is to short circuit B1 and B2SIZE D: external 

regenerate resistor connects to P and B

Connect to motor and supply power. (UVW)

SVD-22C1-010

SMD24C20-00

SMD23C20-00

SMD22C20-00

220V

220V

220V

220V

Single-Axis Drive

Mini Multi-Axes Drive

1KW

Axis:1/1/1/1

Axis:1/1/1

Axis:1/1

7.6A/14.1A

Axis:7.6A/14.1A

Axis:7.6A/14.1A

Axis:7.6A/14.1A

M3

M3

M3

M3

Spec of Drive

Servo Interface Definition

Size（Unit：mm）

Servo Interface Definition



Hint：“( )”means with 

Hint：“( )”means with 

备注：“( )”为带刹车的规格。

07 08

1

2

3

4

5

6

AM1

AM2

AM4

AM7

AM7

AM9

1.27

2.39

4.7

7.2

7.12

9.5

0.4

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.5

2.0

3000/5000

3000/5000

2000/4000

2000/2500

2000/3000

2000/3000

S08-AM1-50□-H2

S08-AM2-50□-H2

S08-AM4-40□-H3

S08-AM7-25□-H2

S08-AM7-30□-H3

S08-AM9-30□-H3

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

IP65

IP65

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

Item
Type

SPEC 選配件

Rated Torque
(N.m)

Power
(KW)

IP Rating
Model

Keyway Brake+Keyway
Rated/Max. Speed

（rpm）

Flange(mm) Model Power(KW) Lehgth(mm) Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Spec（mm）

60 AM1 0.4 87.5(117) 14
Keyway Wiidth

Keyway Depth

Keyway Length

Threaded hole

5h9

3

25

M5×10

备注：“( )”为带刹车的规格。

Flange(mm) Model Power(KW) Lehgth(mm) Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Spec（mm）

80 AM2 0.75 94.5(128.5) 19
Keyway Wiidth

Keyway Depth

Keyway Length

Threaded hole

6h9

3

25

M5×10

Motor

Servo Drive/Motor

Size（Unit：mm） Axial Motor Spec

S08-AM1-50□-H2MINI Multi-Axes Drive

S08-AM2-50□-H2
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Hint：“( )”means with 

Hint：“( )”means with 

Tag 1 2 3 4

Def. U V W PG

Tag A B C D

Def. U V W PG

Tag 1 2

Def. 24V 0V

Tag

Def.

Tag

Def.

BAT+

6

-

-

7

Vcc

SD+

9

-

SD-SHIELD

8

GND

1 2 3 4 5

Tag

Def.

Tag

Def.

Data+

6

BAT+

Data-

7

空

5V

9

0V

BAT-

10

PG

空

8

空

1 2 3 4 5

备注：“( )”为带刹车的规格。

Flange(mm) Model Power(KW) Lehgth(mm) Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Spec（mm）

130 AM1 1.0 135.5(155.5) 22
Keyway Wiidth

Keyway Depth

Keyway Length

Threaded hole

8h9

3

45

M6×20

备注：“( )”为带刹车的规格。

Flange(mm) Model Power(KW) Lehgth(mm) Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Spec（mm）

130 AM7-25 1.5 144.5(180.5) 22
Keyway Wiidth

Keyway Depth

Keyway Length

Threaded hole

8h9

3

45

M6×20

备注：“( )”为带刹车的规格。

Flange(mm) Model Power(KW) Lehgth(mm) Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Spec（mm）

130 AM7-30 1.5 149.5(169.5) 22
Keyway Wiidth

Keyway Depth

Keyway Length

Threaded hole

8h9

3

45

M6×20

备注：“( )”为带刹车的规格。

Flange(mm) Model Power(KW) Lehgth(mm) Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Spec（mm）

130 AM9 2.0 163.5(183.5) 22
Keyway Wiidth

Keyway Depth

Keyway Length

Threaded hole

8h9

3

45

M6×20

S08-AM4-40□-H3

S08-AM1-50□-H2，S08-AM2-50□-H2

S08-AM4-40□-H3，S08-AM7-25□-H2
S08-AM7-30□-H3，S08-AM9-30□-H3

S08-AM7-25□-H2

S08-AM7-30□-H3 S08-AM9-30□-H3

Power Connector：

Power Connector：

Encoder Connector：

Brake Connector

Encoder Connector：

Size（Unit：mm）

Axial Motor Cable Connector DefinitionServo Drive/Motor



Convenient operation, simple and easy to learn. Smart 

breakpoint line number selection, ensuring accurate 

breakpoint coordinates.

Completed functions including tool life count (time and 

count), tool life count of multi-group path, tool group, 

life-end alarm setting, tool-in-formations arrangement..etc.

PLC signal control interface, axis group status, alarm 

management, and processing information are completely 

independent. 

rapid correction when positional error between 

two axes of the gantry

Support up to four sets of gantry mechanisms.

Function of setting physical IO points based on PLC 

IO points.

Intuitive ot program NC by rotary absolute 

coordinate.

 Easy to program NC without using complex 

CAD/CAM processing.

Simplified servo tuning procedure; automatic servo tuning 

for optimal servo parameters by pressing a single key

Provides data analysis functions for fast trouble-

shooting of processing problems.

Practical controller platform features11 12

Breakpoint Return Function Tool Life Management Multi-channel / Axes Group Gantry Correlation

IO Mapping Feature Coordinate One-click Tunning Analysis Platform



Auto-Label, WorkingList

Support ZPL Printer

CAD/CAM, Nesting

Optimized cutting path

Open, Scalable

High-speed, High-precision

Decades of motion control technology Support 

international data format standards, rapid 

deployment. (mpr, xxl, xml…)

High-precision path decisions to 

eliminate surface skinning, 

Prevent edge banding from bursting. 

Ensure the quality of finished products.

Cutting Saw Optimization

MES data Integration

On-site panel redo and nesting

According to the actual production scenarios of customers, 

we provide flexible configurations and optimized applications.

13 14Smart Machine

User-friendly high-performance CADCAM

Router/Labeling Machine

Maximize manufacturing flexibility

6-Side Drill

Visualization of Mechanism Parameters and Process Simulation

High-Performance, High-Quality 



PC Software integrates Monitor/Data 

Connection/Manufacturing optimization in one station 

Real-time

Process info.

Tool info.

RESTful API

Built-in DataBase SyntecRemoteSupport Tool

Back-End� 10”/ 15”Standard Panel / Touch Panel 

Suited for all manipulation demand 

SYNTEC / HEXAGON / ISHIN Cross-Type Multi-Head Spindle 

Tool Rotation Table Rotatio Composite

15 16Flexible Manufacturing Cell Five-Axes Control

Central Control

Open Data/Remote Support

Support Several types correction 

Complete Hardware 

Support Multi-Chain RTCP 

Rotation Tool Center Point Control
(RTCP) 

Machine Tool Measurement 

MES/ERP
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O~Standard    ∆~Optional      -~Not Available

Class Item FC-63WA

Servo Protocal M3/EtherCAT

FC-630WA

M3/EtherCAT

*FC-60WB

M3/EtherCAT

*FC-600WB

M3/EtherCAT

Software

Hardware

Function
Optional

Standard Axes(Optional)

Max. Axes Group

Max. Spindle

Tool / Coordinate Number

BPT

4(6)

4

4

200/100

1000

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

8G/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

O

O

∆

∆

∆

∆

RJ-45

RS-485

USB

I/O

DA/MPG

Monotor

DiskC/DiskA

OP5-PC-CNC

OP12-RTCP

OP16-SYNTEC Vision

OP27-Multi-5-Axes Chain

OP29-4Axes RTCP

OP30-5Axes

OP32-ROT

OP36-CADCAM

OP37-WoodAux

OP43-LabelCutFunction

OP51-OPCUA

7(18)

4

10

200/100

3000

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

8G/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

O

O

∆

∆

∆

∆

4(6)

4

4

200/100

1000

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

4G/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

O

O

∆

∆

∆

∆

7(18)

4

10

200/100

3000

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

4G/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

O

O

∆

∆

∆

∆

O~Standard    ∆~Optional      -~Not Available

Class Item FC-63WA

Servo Protocal M3/EtherCAT

FC-630WA

M3/EtherCAT

*FC-60WB

M3/EtherCAT

*FC-600WB

M3/EtherCAT

Function
Optional

OP57-WoodCentral

OP59-Tangential Control

OP60-ＤataBase

PLC / PTP Axes

Multi-Main System Group

Tool Length/Diad. Comp.

VNC server

Remote Support

ZPL printer

Panel Redo/Nest

∆

∆

∆

O/-

O

O/-

O

O

O

O

∆

∆

∆

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

∆

∆

-

O/-

O

O/-

-

-

O

-

∆

∆

-

O

O

O

-

-

O

-
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O~Standard    ∆~Optional      -~Not Available

Class Item FC-60PA

Servo Protocal M3/EtherCAT

Software

Hardware

Function
Optional

Standard Axes(Optional)

Max. Axes Group

Max. Spindle

Tool / Coordinate Number

BPT

3(18)

2

2

-/32

600

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

256M/4G

O

-

∆

-

-

-

-

-

∆

O

∆

RJ-45

RS-485

USB

I/O

DA/MPG

Monotor

DiskC/DiskA

OP5-PC-CNC

OP12-RTCP

OP16-SYNTEC Vision

OP27-Multi-5-Axes Chain

OP29-4Axes RTCP

OP30-5Axes

OP32-ROT

OP36-CADCAM

OP37-WoodAux

OP43-LabelCutFunction

OP51-OPCUA

*FC-60CA

Pulse

4

4

4

32/32

600

1

1

2

SRI

-/1

VGA

256M/4G

∆

-

∆

-

-

-

O

-

∆

∆

∆

FC-60WA

M3/EtherCAT

7

4

4

96/100

1000

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

256M/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

-

O

∆

∆

∆

∆

FC-600WA

M3/EtherCAT

9(18)

4

4

200/100

3000

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

4G/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

O

O

∆

∆

∆

∆

*FC-60CB

M3/EtherCAT

4(5)

4

4

96/32

600

1

1

2

SRI

2/1

VGA

256M/4G

O

-

∆

-

-

-

O

-

∆

∆

∆

O~Standard    ∆~Optional      -~Not Available

Class Item FC-60PA

Servo Protocal M3/EtherCAT

Function
Optiona

OP57-WoodCentral

OP59-Tangential Control

OP60-ＤataBase

PLC / PTP Axes

Multi-Main System Group

Tool Length/Diad. Comp.

VNC server

Remote Support

ZPL printer

Panel Redo/Nest

∆

-

-

O/-

-

-

-

-

O

-

*FC-60CA

Pulse

∆

∆

-

-

-

O/-

-

-

O

-

FC-60WA

M3/EtherCAT

∆

∆

-

O/-

O

O

-

-

O

-

FC-600WA

M3/EtherCAT

∆

∆

-

O

O

O

-

-

O

-

*FC-60CB

M3/EtherCAT

∆

∆

-

O/-

-

O/-

-

-

O

-
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O~Standard    ∆~Optional      -~Not Available

Class Item *60W-E

伺服控制 Protocal M3/EtherCAT

60PE

M3/EtherCAT

610WA-H/610WB-H

M3/EtherCAT

610MA-E5

M3/EtherCAT

Software

Hardware

Function
Optional

Standard Axes(Optional)

Max. Axes Group

Max. Spindle

Tool / Coordinate Number

BPT

4(6)

4

5

96/32

600

1

1

2

32/32

2/1

8”Standard

256M/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

-

O

-

∆

∆

∆

RJ-45

RS-485

USB

I/O

DA/MPG

Monotor

DiskC/DiskA

OP5-PC-CNC

OP12-RTCP

OP16-SYNTEC Vision

OP27-Multi-5-Axes Chain

OP29-4Axes RTCP

OP30-5Axes

OP32-ROT

OP36-CADCAM

OP37-WoodAux

OP43-LabelCutFunction

OP51-OPCUA

4(18)

2

0

-/32

600

1

1

2

32/32

2/1

10.4”Touch

4G/4G

O

-

∆

-

-

-

-

∆

∆

O

∆

8(9)/12(18)

4

6

200/100

3000

1

1

2

32/32

2/1

VGA

4G/4G

O

-

∆

-

∆

∆

O

∆

∆

O

∆

8(18)

4

6

200/100

2000

1

1

2

32/32

2/1

10.4”/15”Standard/Touch/VGA

4G/4G

O

∆

∆

∆

O

O

O

-

-

-

∆

O~Standard    ∆~Optional      -~Not Available

Class Item *60W-E

Servo Protocal M3/EtherCAT

60PE

M3/EtherCAT

610WA-H/610WB-H

M3/EtherCAT

610MA-E5

M3/EtherCAT

Function
Optional

OP57-WoodCentral

OP59-Tangential Control

OP60-ＤataBase

PLC / PTP Axes

Multi-Main System Group

Tool Length/Diad. Comp.

VNC server

Remote Support

ZPL printer

Panel Redo/Nest

∆

∆

-

O/-

O

O

-

-

O

-

∆

-

-

O/-

-

-

-

-

O

-

∆

-

-

O

O

O

-

-

O

-

-

∆

-

O

O

O

-

-

-

-




